



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 11:00 AM
Call Order: 001
Contract: E1V20
District: District 1
Counties: DESOTO
Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 185 AVAILABLE DAYS
Project(s): 44620315201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 72

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$3,919,123.20	100.00%
2	OHLA USA INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,122,590.12	105.19%
3	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,158,781.10	106.12%
4	SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$4,190,991.25	106.94%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1V20
District: District 1 **Counties:** DESOTO **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 185 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44620315201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR 72

The improvements under this Contract consist of cross slope correction, milling and resurfacing, shoulder reconstruction, miscellaneous drainage and signing and pavement markings along SR 72 from Sarasota County Line to Bridge Over Horse Creek in DeSoto County

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44620315201		(1.000) LS	265,000.00000	265,000.00	410,000.00000	410,000.00	355,654.48000	355,654.48
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44620315201		(185.000) DA (LS)	290,000.00000	290,000.00	178,000.00000	178,000.00	305,550.83000	305,550.83
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		5,550.000 ED	0.20000	1,110.00	0.23000	1,276.50	0.21000	1,165.50
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		12,395.000 ED	0.11000	1,363.45	0.01000	123.95	0.10000	1,239.50
0025 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		15.000 ED	8.60000	129.00	0.01000	0.15	5.57000	83.55
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		398.000 ED	11.83000	4,708.34	0.01000	3.98	10.02000	3,987.96
0035 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		83.000 ED	0.30000	24.90	0.01000	0.83	0.24000	19.92



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0040 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		185.000 DA	47.32000	8,754.20	29.13000	5,389.05	33.40000	6,179.00
0045 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		42,268.000 LF	1.70000	71,855.60	1.30000	54,948.40	1.39000	58,752.52
0050 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		48.000 LF	16.67000	800.16	0.01000	0.48	17.25000	828.00
0055 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		76.000 LF	9.14000	694.64	8.84000	671.84	9.46000	718.96
0060 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	10,853.34000	21,706.68	1.09000	2.18	4,452.68000	8,905.36
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		238.920 AC	31.73000	7,580.93	45.06000	10,765.74	32.84000	7,846.13
0070 0107 2 MOWING		212.220 AC	31.73000	6,733.74	66.16000	14,040.48	32.84000	6,969.30
0075 0108 2 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 44620315201		(1.000) LS	1,782.37000	1,782.37	1.09000	1.09	20,482.31000	20,482.31



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0080 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44620315201		(4.780) AC (LS)	138,741.59000	138,741.59	86,187.47000	86,187.47	62,982.07000	62,982.07
0085 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		2,109.600 CY	17.72000	37,382.11	16.81000	35,462.38	39.92000	84,215.23
0090 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		3,836.300 CY	23.89000	91,649.21	23.28000	89,309.06	42.85000	164,385.46
0095 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		4,206.000 SY	22.99000	96,695.94	29.42000	123,740.52	19.27000	81,049.62
0100 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11		1,835.000 SY	67.53000	123,917.55	41.98000	77,033.30	39.68000	72,812.80
0105 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		17,310.000 SY	2.38000	41,197.80	4.41000	76,337.10	3.74000	64,739.40
0110 0327 70 2 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		24,163.000 SY	3.47000	83,845.61	4.41000	106,558.83	5.53000	133,621.39
0115 0327 70 3 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4 1/2" AVG DEPTH		1,083.000 SY	4.99000	5,404.17	4.41000	4,776.03	6.56000	7,104.48
0120 0327 70 4 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH		22,015.000 SY	3.25000	71,548.75	4.41000	97,086.15	5.39000	118,660.85



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0125 0327 70 7 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4" AVG DEPTH		2,762.000 SY	3.96000	10,937.52	4.41000	12,180.42	6.23000	17,207.26
0130 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		2,889.000 SY	3.30000	9,533.70	4.41000	12,740.49	5.00000	14,445.00
0135 0327 70 12 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/4" AVG DEPTH		349.000 SY	3.78000	1,319.22	4.41000	1,539.09	4.35000	1,518.15
0140 0327 70 17 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/4" AVG DEPTH		268.000 SY	5.74000	1,538.32	4.41000	1,181.88	5.12000	1,372.16
0145 0327 70 20 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 3/4" AVG DEPTH		5,072.000 SY	3.85000	19,527.20	4.41000	22,367.52	4.98000	25,258.56
0150 0327 70 22 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4 1/4" AVG DEPTH		1,894.000 SY	5.42000	10,265.48	4.41000	8,352.54	6.38000	12,083.72
0155 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		1,205.400 TN	139.06000	167,622.92	166.51000	200,711.15	180.66000	217,767.56
0160 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		7,081.700 TN	139.05000	984,710.39	149.98000	1,062,113.37	142.05000	1,005,955.49
0165 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		6,556.400 TN	149.76000	981,886.46	167.12000	1,095,705.57	145.46000	953,693.94



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0170 0430174124 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD		102.000 LF	486.47000	49,619.94	224.74000	22,923.48	222.63000	22,708.26
0175 0430984129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		4.000 EA	5,638.10000	22,552.40	6,118.03000	24,472.12	2,448.97000	9,795.88
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		33,489.000 SY	2.90000	97,118.10	3.50000	117,211.50	3.61000	120,895.29
0185 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		540.000 EA	5.38000	2,905.20	3.64000	1,965.60	3.90000	2,106.00
0190 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44620315201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$3,782,163.59		\$4,005,180.24		\$4,022,761.89

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0195 0546 72 2 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" CYLINDRICAL		12.242 GM	1,339.66000	16,400.12	780.36000	9,553.17	1,259.76000	15,421.98
0200 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		46.000 AS	397.93000	18,304.78	337.12000	15,507.52	411.87000	18,946.02



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0205 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	2,150.98000	4,301.96	1,838.53000	3,677.06	2,226.34000	4,452.68
0210 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		8.000 AS	43.02000	344.16	52.02000	416.16	44.53000	356.24
0215 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	322.65000	1,290.60	246.59000	986.36	333.95000	1,335.80
0220 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	96.80000	387.20	31.21000	124.84	100.19000	400.76
0225 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		12.000 EA	322.65000	3,871.80	166.48000	1,997.76	333.95000	4,007.40
0230 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		540.000 EA	5.38000	2,905.20	3.64000	1,965.60	3.90000	2,106.00
0235 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44620315201		(1.000) LS	26,242.00000	26,242.00	34,895.67000	34,895.67	37,333.45000	37,333.45
0240 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		8.157 GM	5,587.74000	45,579.20	4,552.11000	37,131.56	4,870.11000	39,725.49



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0245 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.504 GM	5,577.67000	8,388.82	4,552.11000	6,846.37	4,870.11000	7,324.65
0250 0711 15231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		3.781 GM	2,365.45000	8,943.77	1,139.33000	4,307.81	1,218.92000	4,608.74
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$136,959.61		\$117,409.88		\$136,019.21
Contract Grand Totals:				\$3,919,123.20		\$4,122,590.12		4,158,781.10



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44620315201		(1.000) LS	184,350.00000	184,350.00				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44620315201		(185.000) DA (LS)	188,000.00000	188,000.00				
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		5,550.000 ED	0.25000	1,387.50				
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		12,395.000 ED	0.10000	1,239.50				
0025 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		15.000 ED	5.80000	87.00				
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		398.000 ED	10.50000	4,179.00				
0035 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		83.000 ED	0.25000	20.75				
0040 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		185.000 DA	35.00000	6,475.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0045 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		42,268.000 LF	1.75000	73,969.00				
0050 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		48.000 LF	25.00000	1,200.00				
0055 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		76.000 LF	29.00000	2,204.00				
0060 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	5,800.00000	11,600.00				
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		238.920 AC	90.00000	21,502.80				
0070 0107 2 MOWING		212.220 AC	112.00000	23,768.64				
0075 0108 2 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- VIBRATION MONITORING 44620315201		(1.000) LS	11,550.00000	11,550.00				
0080 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44620315201		(4.780) AC (LS)	145,500.00000	145,500.00				
0085 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		2,109.600 CY	27.00000	56,959.20				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0090 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		3,836.300 CY	37.00000	141,943.10				
0095 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		4,206.000 SY	21.00000	88,326.00				
0100 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11		1,835.000 SY	64.00000	117,440.00				
0105 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		17,310.000 SY	3.30000	57,123.00				
0110 0327 70 2 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		24,163.000 SY	6.50000	157,059.50				
0115 0327 70 3 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4 1/2" AVG DEPTH		1,083.000 SY	8.25000	8,934.75				
0120 0327 70 4 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH		22,015.000 SY	4.80000	105,672.00				
0125 0327 70 7 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4" AVG DEPTH		2,762.000 SY	7.00000	19,334.00				
0130 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		2,889.000 SY	8.50000	24,556.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0135 0327 70 12 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/4" AVG DEPTH		349.000 SY	27.50000	9,597.50				
0140 0327 70 17 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/4" AVG DEPTH		268.000 SY	6.50000	1,742.00				
0145 0327 70 20 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 3/4" AVG DEPTH		5,072.000 SY	6.50000	32,968.00				
0150 0327 70 22 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4 1/4" AVG DEPTH		1,894.000 SY	9.50000	17,993.00				
0155 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		1,205.400 TN	163.50000	197,082.90				
0160 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		7,081.700 TN	157.50000	1,115,367.75				
0165 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		6,556.400 TN	153.50000	1,006,407.40				
0170 0430174124 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD		102.000 LF	440.00000	44,880.00				
0175 0430984129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		4.000 EA	4,400.00000	17,600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0180 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		33,489.000 SY	3.21000	107,499.69				
0185 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		540.000 EA	4.05000	2,187.00				
0190 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44620315201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$4,057,706.48				

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0195 0546 72 2 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" CYLINDRICAL		12.242 GM	875.00000	10,711.75				
0200 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		46.000 AS	428.00000	19,688.00				
0205 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		2.000 AS	2,300.00000	4,600.00				
0210 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		8.000 AS	58.00000	464.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0215 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	275.00000	1,100.00				
0220 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	35.00000	140.00				
0225 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		12.000 EA	175.00000	2,100.00				
0230 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		540.000 EA	4.00000	2,160.00				
0235 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44620315201		(1.000) LS	38,750.00000	38,750.00				
0240 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		8.157 GM	5,050.00000	41,192.85				
0245 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.504 GM	5,050.00000	7,595.20				
0250 0711 15231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		3.781 GM	1,265.00000	4,782.97				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1V20

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002 Signing

0002 Signing Section Totals: \$133,284.77

Contract Grand Totals:	\$4,190,991.25
------------------------	----------------



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01221103 November 03, 2022 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1V20

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.